Page
1/1
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our
knowledge, but they are intended for general informational purposes only.
In the effort to improve our products, we reserve the right to make changes
judged to be necessary.
Rev.:-
Date:
MAY/21/2025
Rosnol RF/Microwave Technology Co., Ltd.
Phone: +886-3-463-5095 / Fax: +886-3-463-5952
N-CAGE Code: SFKK0 / ISO9001 Certified
Technical Data Sheet
RN-RTW-CL-21-14
Click Type Torque Wrench With 21mm Bit For N Connectors Pre-set to 14 in-lbs
Tooling parts Material Plating
Spanner Tool Steel Nickel
Handle Aluminum
Material And Plating
Suitable connector
N
Packing
Single
Width across flats 21.0 mm [13/16 inch]
Torque setting 14 lb-in ± 0.5lb-in [1.58 Nm ± 0.06 Nm ]
Mechanical data
All dimensions are in mm [inch]
Tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mH